Global Public School - CBSE

Academic Calender Plan 2024-25

June

Day & Date

Events Paln

Monday, June 3, 2024

School Reopen

Wednesday, June 5, 2024

Environment Day Celebration/Back to school

Saturday, June 15, 2024

Father's Day celebration

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Father's Day

Monday, June 17, 2024

Bakrid Holiday

Friday, June 21, 2024

International Yoga Day

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Talent Hunt

Saturday, June 29, 2024

School Elections

July

Day & Date

Events Paln

Monday, July 1, 2024

Doctor's day

Friday, July 5, 2024

Investiture Ceremony

Saturday, July 6, 2024

Kabbaddi Housewise Competition

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Friday, July 12, 2024

Saturday, July 13, 2024

Unit Assessment-I / Periodic Test -1

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Last Day of Mohoram
Saturday, July 20, 2024 Kho-Kho Competition
Friday, July 26, 2024 Kargil Vijay Diwas

Saturday, July 27, 2024

Eassay Writing Competition

Au@st

Day & Date

Events Paln

Saturday, August 3, 2024

PTM-I

Saturday, August 10, 2024

Drawing Competition Based on theme

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Independence Day Celebrations

Friday, August 16, 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024

Sunday, August 18, 2024

Varamahalakshmi festival/Home sick holidays

Monday, August 19, 2024

School Reopens, Raksha Bandhan

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Friday, August 23, 2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

Periodic Test -11

Monday, August 26, 2024

Sri Krishn Janmashtami

Thursday, August 29, 2024

National Sports Day

Saturday, August 31, 2024

Throwball Compitation

September

Day & Date

Events Paln

Thursday, September 5, 2024

Teacher's Day

Friday, September 6, 2024

Ganesh Idol Making Compitation

Saturday, September 7, 2024

Ganesh Festival

Sunday, September 8, 2024

International Literacy Day

Saturday, September 14, 2024

Debate Competition

Sunday, September 15, 2024

Engineer's Day

Monday, September 16, 2024

Eid-Milad

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Hyderabad Karnataka Vimochan Diwas

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Volleyball Competition (Housewise)




October

Day & Date

Events Paln

Wednesday, October 2, 2024

Gandhi jayanti, &Mahalaya Amavasye

Thursday, October 3, 2024

Friday, October 4, 2024

Saturday, October 5, 2024

Sunday, October 6, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Term Examination - I 2024

Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Friday, October 11, 2024

Saturday, October 12, 2024

Sunday, October 13, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Dusshera Holidays

Wednesday, October 16, 2024

School Reaopens

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Story - telling competitation

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Deepavali Holidays

Thursday, October 31, 2024

Ekta Diwas (National Unity Day)

November

Day & Date Events Paln
Friday, November 1, 2024 Karnatak Rajosthsava
Saturday, November 2, 2024 Buepseeali Bolides

Sunday, November 3, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024

School Reopens

Saturday, November 9, 2024

SLC

Monday, November 11, 2024

Kanakadasa Jayanthi

Thursday, November 14, 2024

Childrens Day Celebration

Saturday, November 16, 2024

Junior & Senior Quiz Competition

Thursday, November 21, 2024

Friday, November 22, 2024

Saturday, November 23, 2024

Periodic Test - 111

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Constitution Day/Law Day

Saturday, November 30, 2024

Cricket Competition

December

Day & Date

Events Paln

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Spell-Bee Competition

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Human rights Day

Saturday, December 14, 2024

Yoga Competition

Saturday, December 21, 2024

National Mathematics Day

Monday, December 23, 2024

Kisan Diwas(Farmers Day)

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Christmas Holiday

Friday, December 27, 2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Annual Sports




January

Day & Date

Events Paln

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

New Year Celebrations

Friday, January 10, 2025

Annual Day Celebration

Saturday, January 11, 2025

Sunday, January 12, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Sankranthi Holidays

Monday, January 20, 2025

Tuesday, January 21, 2025

Wednesday, January 22, 2025

Periodic Test - IV

Friday, January 24, 2025 National Girl Child Day
Sunday, January 26, 2025 Republic Day
February
Day & Date Events Paln
Wednesday, February 26, 2025 Maha Shivaratri
Friday, February 28, 2025 National Science Day
March

Day & Date

Events Paln

Friday, March 14, 2025

Holi

Monday, March 24, 2025

Tuesday, March 25, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025

Term Examination - II March 2025

Printipal .
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